
UPPER PECOS

UPPER 
CANADIAN

RIO GRANDE-
ELEPHANT BUTTE

MIMBRES

UPPER GILA

UPPER SAN JUAN

RIO GRANDE 
CLOSED BASINS

UPPER 
RIO GRANDE

LITTLE COLORADO

RIO GRANDE-
CABALLO

UPPER 
COLORADO

LOWER 
PECOS

MIDDLE 
CANADIAN

BRAZOS 
HEADWATERS

UPPER CIMARRON

UPPER BEAVER

PRAIRIE DOG 
TOWN FORK 

RED

Santa Fe

Taos

Roswell

Las Cruces

Albuquerque

92

65

62

93

99

98

84

94

86

72

89

91

101

112

101

101

101

105

103

40

New Mexico
SNOTEL Water Year to Date (WYTD) Precipitation
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* Data unavailable at time of posting or 
  unavailable long-term normal.


